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
Total Monthly Payment: 968.00$      

Gated community: Updated 2 bedroom, 1 story condo, in a rapidly growing area. Grey tone floor in the living area, carpet in all bedrooms, fresh paint.
Updated Kitchen with abundant natural lighting, brand new stainless steel appliances that opens up to a spacious balcony. Separate dining area, Wood
Burning Fire Place. This condo is located on the 2nd floor so no footsteps above you.  Washer and Dryer hook up in the unit. Community pool and close
to I-30 and I-820.

Address:  5606 Boca Raton Blvd Apt 247, Fort Worth, TX 76112 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath   1,069 sqft

Price: $99,000   Principal & Interest: 401.00$      Notes:
Per Sq Ft: 93$             Property Taxes: 110.00$      Loan Type FHA Loan
Built: 1972   Home Insurance: 77.00$         Down Pymt 3.50% 3,465.00$    
Type Condo   HOA: 370.00$      Loan Term 30 years

  Mortgage Insurance: 82.00$         Interest Rate 2.98%
Total Monthly Payment: 1,040.00$   

Spacious, corner unit low maintenance townhome located in cul-de-sac with pool views and 2 car garage. With this townhome you wont have to
compromise the idea of having outdoor entertainment areas & living spaces! This beautiful home greets you with a fenced terrace and luxurious semi
covered rear patio that includes a privacy fence but has direct access to the sparkling community pool. MSTR bdr is split from the secondary bdrs and
includes access to the front terrace. Rear patio has access from the dining room and bdr 2. Cast your cares away as you enter into your sun-kissed
sunken living rm with semi vaulted ceilings and skylights galore just steps from your oversized wetbar, dining rm, and bright kitchen.

Address:  5524 Willow Cir Fort Worth, TX 76112 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 2 Car   1,586 sqft

Price: $189,995   Principal & Interest: 771.00$      Notes:
Per Sq Ft: 120$          Property Taxes: 252.00$      Loan Type FHA Loan
Built: 1974   Home Insurance: 148.00$      Down Pymt 3.50% 6,649.83$    
Type Townhome   HOA: 210.00$      Loan Term 30 years

  Mortgage Insurance: 157.00$      Interest Rate 2.98%
Total Monthly Payment: 1,538.00$   

Condos / Townhomes



WELCOME TO WINDSONG APARTMENTS... brand new spacious apartment homes nestled quietly just south of I-30. This distinctively designed
community is perfect for today's busy lifestyle. You'll be minutes from everything the metroplex has to offer. Your 1 ,2 or 3 bedroom home will be
complete with all the features you would find in a luxury home. Enjoy our clubhouse with access to our business center and fitness center. There's
only one place to live....Windsong Apartments.

Address:  Windsong Apartments - 1600 Cooks Ln, Fort Worth, TX 76120 Built: 2003 Type: Apartment

Floor Plans Bedrooms Baths Sq. Footage Cost Insurance Total Cost Notes:  Insurance Coverage
A1 1 bedroom 1 Bath 747 sq ft 971.00$     22.16$    993.16$     Personal Property 20,000$     
B2 2 bedroom 2 Bath 1,062 sq ft 1,186.00$  22.16$    1,208.16$  Deductible 500$          
A2 2 bedroom 1 Bath 870 sq ft 1,056.00$  22.16$    1,078.16$  Personal Liability 100,000$  
B1 2 bedroom 2 Bath 926 sq ft 1,116.00$  22.16$    1,138.16$  Medical Pymts to others 1,000$       
C1 3 bedroom 2 Bath 1,230 sq ft 1,398.00$  22.16$    1,420.16$  

Air Conditioning Ice Maker Air Conditioning
Balcony Large Dogs Allowed Cable or Satellite TV
Business Center Large walk-in closet Dishwasher
Cable Ready Laundry Facilities Disposal
Cats Allowed Microwave Fireplace
Ceiling fan One-side woodburning fireplace Microwave
Clubhouse Oval tub Patio/Balcony
Dishwasher Pet Care Refrigerator
Disposal Pool Washer/Dryer hookup
Fitness Center Refrigerator with ice
Full-size washer/dryer conn. Smoke Free
Gated Walk-In Closets
Green and flowered areas Washer/Dryer
Heating Washer/Dryer Hookup
High Speed Internet Access Well maintained grounds

Property Features: Unit Features

Apartments



You will find a community specifically designed to surround residents and guests with comfort and ease. Terraces of Marine Creek is a
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